ICatarinense de Motovelocidade

65cc

Corrida

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:02:12

Otacilio Costa 0,000 Km

-
Il
o B

31/8/2008 15:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 15:03:31.689
(15) SEBASTIAO DA SILVA JUNIOR 2 1:17.645 +0.003 15:04:49.334
1 15:03:22.878 3 1:18.805 +1.163 15:06:08.139
2 1:04.785 +2.171 15:04:27.663 4 1:18.927 +1.285 15:07:27.066
3 1:04.324 +1.710 15:05:31.987 5 1:18.377 +0.735 15:08:45.443
4 1:03.808 +1.194 15:06:35.795 6 1:18.296 +0.654 15:10:03.739
5 1:03.943 +1.329 15:07:39.738 7 1:17.642 15:11:21.381
6 1:04.758 +2.144 15:08:44.496 8 1:18.562 +0.920 15:12:39.943
7 1:02.614 15:09:47.110 9 1:18.798 +1.156 15:13:58.741
8 1:03.271 +0.657 15:10:50.381 10 1:22.137 +4.495 15:15:20.878
9 1:04.389 +1.775 15:11:54.770
10 1:03.594 +0.980 15:12:58.364 (72) JOAO GABRIEL DA VEIGA
11 1:04.051 +1.437 15:14:02.415 1 15:03:34.534
2 1:20.132 +2.829 15:04:54.666
(11) LUCAS AGOSTINI GADOTTI 3 1:18.771 +1.468 15:06:13.437
1 15:03:17.883 4 1:17.303 15:07:30.740
2 1:05.786 +1.438 15:04:23.669 5 1:21.761 +4.458 15:08:52.501
3 1:05.119 +0.771 15:05:28.788 6 1:20.336 +3.033 15:10:12.837
4 1:05.302 +0.954 15:06:34.090 7 1:19.439 +2.136 15:11:32.276
5 1:04.643 +0.295 15:07:38.733 8 1:20.650 +3.347 15:12:52.926
6 1:04.348 15:08:43.081 9 1:23.308 +6.005 15:14:16.234
7 1:05.453 +1.105 15:09:48.534
8 1:05.425 +1.077 15:10:53.959
9 1:06.166 +1.818 15:12:00.125
10 1:05.465 +1.117 15:13:05.590
11 1:06.085 +1.737 15:14:11.675
(95) JOAO VITOR DA VEIGA
1 15:03:18.711
2 1:05.821 +0.841 15:04:24.532
3 1:05.490 +0.510 15:05:30.022
4 1:04.980 15:06:35.002
5 1:06.610 +1.630 15:07:41.612
6 1:05.699 +0.719 15:08:47.311
7 1:06.419 +1.439 15:09:53.730
8 1:07.129 +2.149 15:11:00.859
9 1:06.252 +1.272 15:12:07.111
10 1:07.101 +2.121 15:13:14.212
11 1:06.945 +1.965 15:14:21.157
(0) AMABILLY DA SILVA CARDOSO
1 15:03:24.408
2 1:10.636 +2.061 15:04:35.044
3 1:10.169 +1.594 15:05:45.213
4 1:10.573 +1.998 15:06:55.786
5 1:08.993 +0.418 15:08:04.779
6 1:09.465 +0.890 15:09:14.244
7 1:08.575 15:10:22.819
8 1:09.841 +1.266 15:11:32.660
9 1:10.104 +1.529 15:12:42.764
10 1:09.134 +0.559 15:13:51.898
11 1:10.685 +2.110 15:15:02.583
(6) PEDRO BITTENCOURT BARBOZA
1 15:03:32.223
2 1:15.498 +4.087 15:04:47.721
3 1:11.411 15:05:59.132
4 1:12.847 +1.436 15:07:11.979
5 1:14.514 +3.103 15:08:26.493
6 1:12.593 +1.182 15:09:39.086
7 1:14.624 +3.213 15:10:53.710
8 1:15.465 +4.054 15:12:09.175
9 1:12.059 +0.648 15:13:21.234
10 1:13.425 +2.014 15:14:34.659
(117) SERGIO KISTENMACHER PINHEIRO
Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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